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Actuals/Omani Rial/Unaudited

Actuals/Omani Rial/Unaudited

Statement of changes in equity
Equity Share capital

Share premium under
Equity

General Reserves under
Equity

Cumulative changes in fair value of
securities

Legal reserve
Contingency
reserve

Accumulated profit/
losses

01/01/2022-
30/09/2022

01/01/2022-
30/09/2022

01/01/2022-30/09/2022 01/01/2022-30/09/2022 01/01/2022-30/09/2022
01/01/2022-
30/09/2022

01/01/2022-
30/09/2022

01/01/2022-30/09/2022

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY         
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY         

Equity at beginning of period 30,829,785 10,000,000 871,519 100,000 165,927 3,333,334 10,000,000 6,359,005

CHANGES IN EQ UITY         
COMPREHENSIVE INCOME         

Net profit for the period 1,413,217       1,413,217

Other comprehensive income 18,586    18,586    

Total comprehensive income 1,431,803    18,586   1,413,217
Dividends 3,500,000       3,500,000
Total increase (decrease) in equity (2,068,197)    18,586   (2,086,783)

Equity at end of period 28,761,588 10,000,000 871,519 100,000 184,513 3,333,334 10,000,000 4,272,222

Statement of changes in equity
Equity Share capital

Share premium under
Equity

General Reserves under
Equity

Cumulative changes in fair value of
securities

Legal reserve
Contingency
reserve

Accumulated profit/
losses

01/01/2021-
30/09/2021

01/01/2021-
30/09/2021

01/01/2021-30/09/2021 01/01/2021-30/09/2021 01/01/2021-30/09/2021
01/01/2021-
30/09/2021

01/01/2021-
30/09/2021

01/01/2021-30/09/2021

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY         
STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN EQ UITY         

Equity at beginning of period 30,459,288 10,000,000 871,519 100,000 255,240 3,333,334 10,000,000 5,899,195

CHANGES IN EQ UITY         
COMPREHENSIVE INCOME         

Net profit for the period 2,474,790       2,474,790

Other comprehensive income (75,077)    (75,077)    

Total comprehensive income 2,399,713    (75,077)   2,474,790
Dividends 3,500,000       3,500,000
Total increase (decrease) in equity (1,100,287)    (75,077)   (1,025,210)

Equity at end of period 29,359,001 10,000,000 871,519 100,000 180,163 3,333,334 10,000,000 4,873,985


